
Wo MID Horse OwnerName City/State RiderName SR G N Score

1 REY TOO PURDY BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS MISSY JEAN ETHERIDGE G N 219.5

2 M MINI THE MOOCHER CINDY LOVE-ELCHLER SUNSET, TX CINDY LOVE-ELCHLER 219

3 RICKY N REYD STREAKS SHONA DUFURRENA GAINESVILLE, TX RIETA DUFURRENA 218

4 SOMETHINGTOBELIEVEIN BRETT & JODY MCGLOTHLIN WEATHERFORD, TX JODY MCGLOTHLIN 217.5

5 MANTECA MOE PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP WEATHERFORD, TX RYAN RAPP G 217.5

6 MIZPAH CAT SHONA DUFURRENA GAINESVILLE, TX RIETA DUFURRENA N 217.5

7 M SLY PEPTO GIRL DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS SPRINGTOWN, TX DUSTIN ADAMS 217

8 CC CAPREYCIOUS BLAKE HEID FORT WORTH, TX BLAKE HEID 217

9 NINETEEN NINTY NINE KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK TY MOORE 216

10 M KITTY CANUTT SHANNON & RONDA HALL COMANCHE, OK WHITNEY HALL 216

11 LIGHT EM UPP ROBERT MIDDLETON FLORA, MS LAUREN MIDDLETON 216

12 WAY TO NAUGHTY BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK BRADLEY ROGERS 216

13 M MISS MASTERSON JOHN A JOHNSON ARDMORE, OK JOHN A JOHNSON 215.5

14 M KREEPIN CAT MARK SENN AUGUSTA, GA MARK SENN SR G 215.5

15 REYZMEHOT WES & LINDY ASHLOCK ABILENE, TX LINDY ASHLOCK 215.5

16 M LUCKY NEDD PEPPER SHANNON & RONDA HALL COMANCHE, OK WHITNEY HALL 215.5

17 CATTY MINX COWAN RANCH INC. ARDMORE, OK BILL COWAN 215

18 M SMOOTH DUAL KICK RANDY CHARTIER WEATHERFORD, TX KELLE CHARTIER 215

19 SWEET BABY MARIE JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL MADALYN COLGROVE 214

20 M METALIC KNIGHT LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN 214

21 MR METALLIC REY RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REYLY PLENDL 214

22 M E LAINE BOONE'S FARM BRAZORIA, TX CHANCE CERNY 213.5

23 CATS LIGHTING REY RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REGAN PLENDL N 213.5

24 SECOND SPOT GARY & SHANNON BARKER MADILL, OK GARY BARKER SR 213.5

25 M REYMANCE ME BABY JESSIE DOMANN GAINESVILLE, TX JESSIE DOMANN 213.5

26 M BET N SHESA CAT NICHOLE ANDERSON LEONARD, TX NICHOLE ANDERSON 213

27 THE GOLDEN SHOT KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK KATHLEEN MOORE 213

28 BUCKIN HOT CURTIS & BRENDA WEEKS COTUILLA, TX KADIE HERMES 212

29 OH SWEET CAROLINE PATRICK COLLINS LINCOLN, IL PATRICK COLLINS SR 211
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30 M LECTRIFYN ROYALTY KATHLEEN SULLIVAN SIOUX FALLS, SD KATHLEEN SULLIVAN SR 211

31 M BRENDA RREYS BRIDGET TRENARY MEMPHIS, TN BRIDGET TRENARY 211

32 M POOR LIL GUY JOHN KELLEY POWELL, OH JOHN KELLEY SR 210

33 BARROOM BEAUTIE BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK BRADLEY ROGERS 210

34 HOT REVOLVER KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK KATHLEEN MOORE 210

35 M TWICED BET JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL GAIL HOOPER SR 208

36 M REYS WILLIAM (BILLY) MARTIN MILLSAP, TX WILLIAM (BILLY) MARTIN SR 207

37 JAZAREY THE OVER FORTY RANCH WICHITA FALLS, TX TAMMY JONES 0

38 SWEET AUTUMN BOON MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN SIMPSONVILLE, KY PAGE BOWMAN N 0

39 M EVERYTHINGISAWESOME DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS SPRINGTOWN, TX DUSTIN ADAMS 0

Wo MID Horse OwnerName City/State RiderName MSRScore

1 M MINI THE MOOCHER CINDY LOVE-ELCHLER SUNSET, TX CINDY LOVE-ELCHLER 219

2 M SLY PEPTO GIRL DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS SPRINGTOWN, TX DUSTIN ADAMS 217

3 M KITTY CANUTT SHANNON & RONDA HALL COMANCHE, OK WHITNEY HALL 216

4 M MISS MASTERSON JOHN A JOHNSON ARDMORE, OK JOHN A JOHNSON 215.5

5 M KREEPIN CAT MARK SENN AUGUSTA, GA MARK SENN 215.5

6 M LUCKY NEDD PEPPER SHANNON & RONDA HALL COMANCHE, OK WHITNEY HALL 215.5

7 M SMOOTH DUAL KICK RANDY CHARTIER WEATHERFORD, TX KELLE CHARTIER 1 215

8 M METALIC KNIGHT LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN 214

9 M E LAINE BOONE'S FARM BRAZORIA, TX CHANCE CERNY 213.5

10 M REYMANCE ME BABY JESSIE DOMANN GAINESVILLE, TX JESSIE DOMANN 213.5

11 M BET N SHESA CAT NICHOLE ANDERSON LEONARD, TX NICHOLE ANDERSON 1 213

12 M LECTRIFYN ROYALTY KATHLEEN SULLIVAN SIOUX FALLS, SD KATHLEEN SULLIVAN 1 211

13 M BRENDA RREYS BRIDGET TRENARY MEMPHIS, TN BRIDGET TRENARY 211

14 M POOR LIL GUY JOHN KELLEY POWELL, OH JOHN KELLEY 1 210

15 M TWICED BET JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL GAIL HOOPER 208

16 M REYS WILLIAM (BILLY) MARTIN MILLSAP, TX WILLIAM (BILLY) MARTIN 207

17 M EVERYTHINGISAWESOME DUSTIN  & DEENA ADAMS SPRINGTOWN, TX DUSTIN ADAMS 0
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JUNE 12TH, 2019     CATTLE WILL COME IN AT 8:00 A.M.  

A SCORE OF 215.5 OR BETTER TO ADVANCE TO THE FINALS


